Position Other Positions Held

Director, Resource Planning
And Pricing

Director, Budget And Enterprise
Performance And Risk
Management

Rates Administrator

Manager, Budget Office

Supervisor, Forecasting And
Economic Analysis

Principal Market Risk Specialist

Supervisor, Load Research And
Forecasting

Principal Financial Analyst

Manager, Energy Settlements

Principal Market Analyst

Principal Regional Market
Analyst

Principal Regional Market
Analyst

Principal Market Analyst

Supervisor, Commodity Risk
Management

Senior Marketing Analyst

Manager, Enterprise
Performance

Business Planning Coordinator

Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Total Wages

$206,701

$203,788

$168,008

$165,374

$164,071

$160,339

$156,771

$155,531

$143,436

$142,742

$142,577

$141,709

$139,337

$136,765

$135,689

$134,777

$132,652

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$33,438

$45,801

$10,213

$22,345

$31,803

$9,439

$32,101

$25,314

$8,480

$27,534

$30,989

$24,973

$31,649

$31,477

$8,867

$30,593

$24,641



Senior Power System Analyst

Rate Pricing Advisor

Senior Power System Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst Budget
Office

Data Governance Program
Manager

Senior Marketing Risk Specialist

Senior Rate Analyst

Senior Marketing Risk Specialist

Senior Marketing Analyst

Rate Pricing Advisor

Power Systems Analyst Journey
Level

Rate Analyst Journey Level

Enterprise Performance
Planning Coordinator Journey
Level

Power Systems Analyst Journey
Level

Senior Power System Analyst

Power Systems Analyst Journey
Level

Rate Analyst Journey Level

Business Planning Analyst
Journey Level

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

$130,582

$126,626

$126,261

$125,008

$124,902

$124,744

$117,629

$114,983

$114,323

$111,072

$106,881

$105,253

$104,345

$103,197

$102,378

$100,335

$100,048

$98,856

$31,084

$26,998

$19,262

$14,905

$23,733

$16,086

$13,091

$30,661

$16,900

$13,206

$22,184

$14,267

$28,708

$26,060

$23,274

$25,705

$7,622

$29,192



Principal Market Risk Specialist

Power Systems Analyst Journey
Level

Power Systems Analyst Journey
Level

Senior Financial Analyst Budget
Office

Enterprise Risk Coordinator
Rate Analyst Journey Level
Power Systems Analyst Entry

Level

Demand Side Specialist Entry
Level
Office Technician

Office Technician

Enterprise Performance
Planning Coordinator Journey
Level

Power Systems Analyst Journey
Level

Rate Analyst Journey Level
Senior Marketing Analyst
Enterprise Risk Manager

Rate Analyst Journey Level

Student Staff Assistant

Rate Analyst Journey Level

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

Business Planning And
Budget

$97,358

$97,338

$95,438

$94,529

$90,652

$88,734

$73,791

$66,893

$59,502

$59,071

$50,423

$43,247

$40,580

$38,588

$19,962

$16,084

$11,708

$5,501

$23,888

$13,617

$20,986

$29,654

$18,291

$28,190

$2,753

$13,181

$10,877

$21,973

$4,787

$9,509

$5,131

$9,029

$3,852

$2,101

$0

$71



