Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Resource Planning And Pricing		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$206,701	\$33,438
Director, Budget And Enterprise Performance And Risk Management		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$203,788	\$45,801
Rates Administrator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$168,008	\$10,213
Manager, Budget Office		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$165,374	\$22,345
Supervisor, Forecasting And Economic Analysis		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$164,071	\$31,803
Principal Market Risk Specialist		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$160,339	\$9,439
Supervisor, Load Research And Forecasting		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$156,771	\$32,101
Principal Financial Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$155,531	\$25,314
Manager, Energy Settlements		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$143,436	\$8,480
Principal Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$142,742	\$27,534
Principal Regional Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$142,577	\$30,989
Principal Regional Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$141,709	\$24,973
Principal Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$139,337	\$31,649
Supervisor, Commodity Risk Management		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$136,765	\$31,477
Senior Marketing Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$135,689	\$8,867
Manager, Enterprise Performance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$134,777	\$30,593
Business Planning Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$132,652	\$24,641

Senior Power System Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$130,582	\$31,084
Rate Pricing Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$126,626	\$26,998
Senior Power System Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$126,261	\$19,262
Senior Financial Analyst Budget Office	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$125,008	\$14,905
Data Governance Program Manager	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$124,902	\$23,733
Senior Marketing Risk Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$124,744	\$16,086
Senior Rate Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$117,629	\$13,091
Senior Marketing Risk Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$114,983	\$30,661
Senior Marketing Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$114,323	\$16,900
Rate Pricing Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$111,072	\$13,206
Power Systems Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$106,881	\$22,184
Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$105,253	\$14,267
Enterprise Performance Planning Coordinator Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$104,345	\$28,708
Power Systems Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$103,197	\$26,060
Senior Power System Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$102,378	\$23,274
Power Systems Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$100,335	\$25,705
Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$100,048	\$7,622
Business Planning Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$98,856	\$29,192

Principal Market Risk Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$97,358	\$23,888
Power Systems Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$97,338	\$13,617
Power Systems Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$95,438	\$20,986
Senior Financial Analyst Budget Office	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$94,529	\$29,654
Enterprise Risk Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$90,652	\$18,291
Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$88,734	\$28,190
Power Systems Analyst Entry Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$73,791	\$2,753
Demand Side Specialist Entry Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$66,893	\$13,181
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$59,502	\$10,877
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$59,071	\$21,973
Enterprise Performance Planning Coordinator Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$50,423	\$4,787
Power Systems Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$43,247	\$9,509
Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$40,580	\$5,131
Senior Marketing Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$38,588	\$9,029
Enterprise Risk Manager	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$19,962	\$3,852
Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$16,084	\$2,101
Student Staff Assistant	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$11,708	\$0
Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$5,501	\$71